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West Coast Overview

Equivalent TEU*:  284.8                                        

*TEU: Twenty-Foot Equivalent Units

Total Containers Available for Lease:  167                               
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Port of Oakland Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  3                                   

Total Available:  2                                   

Total Available:  7                                    

Total Available:  1                                    

Total Available:  2                                   

Total Available in Oakland:  21                                  

20-foot Containers

20-foot Flat Rack Containers

40-foot Containers

40-foot Flat Rack Containers

40ft. Refrigerated Containers

A14_1.pdf
B16_1.pdf
A14_1.pdf
F01_1.pdf
F01_1.pdf
H42_1.pdf
C42_1.pdf
H23_1.pdf
C23_1.pdf
H20_1.pdf
H22_1.pdf
H22_1.pdf
F02_1.pdf
H23_1.pdf
H20_1.pdf
20D.htm
20F.htm
40D.htm
40F.htm
40R.htm


Pacific Intermodal Leasing
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Notes

Port of Oakland Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  6                                   

Total Available in Oakland:  21                                  

45-foot Containers

G43_1.pdf
G41_1.pdf
G42_1.pdf
G42_1.pdf
G41_1.pdf
G44_1.pdf
45D.htm
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Port of Long Beach Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  11                                  

Total Available:  4                                   

Total Available:  10                                 

Total Available in Long Beach:  42                                 

20-foot Containers

20-foot Flat Rack Containers

40-foot Containers

A14_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
B16_2.pdf
A14_2.pdf
A14_2.pdf
A14_2.pdf
F01_2.pdf
F01_2.pdf
F01_2.pdf
F01_2.pdf
H42_2.pdf
H42_2.pdf
H42_2.pdf
H42_2.pdf
C42_2.pdf
H20_2.pdf
H23_2.pdf
C23_2.pdf
H22_2.pdf
H22_2.pdf
20D.htm
20F.htm
40D.htm
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Port of Long Beach Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  3                                   

Total Available:  8                                   

Total Available:  6                                   

Total Available in Long Beach:  42                                 

40-foot Flat Rack Containers

40ft. Refrigerated Containers

45-foot Containers
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G44_2.pdf
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40R.htm
45D.htm
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Port of Portland Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  2                                   

Total Available:  2                                   

Total Available:  10                                 

Total Available:  3                                   

Total Available:  3                                   

Total Available in Portland:  20                                 

20-foot Containers

20-foot Flat Rack Containers
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45-foot Containers
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H23_3.pdf
C23_3.pdf
H22_3.pdf
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Port of Seattle Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  11                                  

Total Available:  3                                   

Total Available:  14                                 

Total Available in Seattle:  42                                 

20-foot Containers

20-foot Flat Rack Containers

40-foot Containers

A14_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
B16_4.pdf
A14_4.pdf
A14_4.pdf
A14_4.pdf
F01_4.pdf
F01_4.pdf
F01_4.pdf
H42_4.pdf
H42_4.pdf
H42_4.pdf
H42_4.pdf
C42_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H23_4.pdf
C23_4.pdf
H22_4.pdf
H22_4.pdf
H22_4.pdf
H22_4.pdf
H22_4.pdf
H22_4.pdf
20D.htm
20F.htm
40D.htm
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Notes

Notes

Port of Seattle Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  8                                   

Total Available:  6                                   

Total Available in Seattle:  42                                 

40ft. Refrigerated Containers

45-foot Containers

H23_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
H20_4.pdf
G43_4.pdf
G41_4.pdf
G42_4.pdf
G42_4.pdf
G41_4.pdf
G44_4.pdf
40R.htm
45D.htm
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67000

67000

67000

67000

67000

66500

66500

66500

66500

66500

66500

66500

66500

66500

Gross Wt

Gross Wt

Gross Wt

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2270

2306

2306

2306

2306

2306

2290

2290

2290

2290

2290

2290

2290

2290

2290

Cu capy

Cu capy

Cu capy

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

flat rack

flat rack

flat rack

high cube

high cube

high cube

high cube

high cube

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

dry cargo

Notes

Notes

Notes

Port of Vancouver,BC Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  11                                  

Total Available:  3                                   

Total Available:  14                                 

Total Available in Vancouver,BC:  42                                 

20-foot Containers

20-foot Flat Rack Containers

40-foot Containers

A14_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
B16_5.pdf
A14_5.pdf
A14_5.pdf
A14_5.pdf
F01_5.pdf
F01_5.pdf
F01_5.pdf
H42_5.pdf
H42_5.pdf
H42_5.pdf
H42_5.pdf
C42_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H23_5.pdf
C23_5.pdf
H22_5.pdf
H22_5.pdf
H22_5.pdf
H22_5.pdf
H22_5.pdf
H22_5.pdf
20D.htm
20F.htm
40D.htm


Pacific Intermodal Leasing

4332

4332

4332

4332

4332

4332

4332

4332

9520

9510

9520

9520

9510

9510

Class

Class

H23

H20

H20

H20

H20

H20

H20

H20

G43

G41

G42

G42

G41

G44

Location

Location

APLU 260565

GSLU 260102

GSLU 260103

GSLU 260104

GSLU 260105

GSLU 260106

GSLU 260108

GSLU 260112

GSLU 450117

GSLU 450212

GSLU 452400

GSLU 453206

GSLU 453274

GSTU 234126

ID

ID

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Htf

Htf

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Hti

Hti

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

Tare Wt

Tare Wt

67000

67000

67000

67000

67000

67000

67000

67000

67200

67200

67200

67200

67200

67200

Gross Wt

Gross Wt

2306

2306

2306

2306

2306

2306

2306

2306

2594

2594

2594

2594

2594

2594

Cu capy

Cu capy

refrigerated

refrigerated

refrigerated

refrigerated

refrigerated

refrigerated

refrigerated

refrigerated

insulated

dry cargo

insulated

insulated

dry cargo

dry cargo

Notes

Notes

Port of Vancouver,BC Available Equipment Status

Total Available:  8                                   

Total Available:  6                                   

Total Available in Vancouver,BC:  42                                 

40ft. Refrigerated Containers

45-foot Containers

H23_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
H20_5.pdf
G43_5.pdf
G41_5.pdf
G42_5.pdf
G42_5.pdf
G41_5.pdf
G44_5.pdf
40R.htm
45D.htm

